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Italia, Ascoli Satriano (Foggia)

La Gazza Ladra
 Rossini, Gioacchino

About the artist

Hello, I'm a teacher in Primary School and an amateur guitarist. Passion for music incited me to elaborate
arrangements to make music much easier to play for non-professional musicians like me. In fact I wrote a
large number of scores of musical pieces in public domain that can be played by a single or a couple of
beginners. I hope that it will be useful for someone. Good luck and... good music!!!

Qualification: Beginner
Artist page : https://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-brunobizzarri.htm

 About the piece

Title: La Gazza Ladra
 Composer: Rossini, Gioacchino
Arranger: Bizzarri, Bruno
Copyright: Public Domain
Instrumentation: Flute and Piano
Style: Opera
Comment: La gazza ladra è un'opera di Gioachino Rossini su libretto di

Giovanni Gherardini. La prima rappresentazione ebbe luogo
a Milano, al Teatro alla Scala, il 31 maggio 1817. Oggi è
rimasta sempre in auge, nel repertorio sinfonico, la
celeberrima ouverture.
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La Gazza Ladra - Valzer Overture
Easy version - Arr. Bruno Bizzarri

8

G. Rossini

15

Flauto

Piano

Pf.

Fl.

Fl.

Pf.





   





   

      

   

          

   

   



 



 



   

       



     

     

     

    

    



























34
34
34


 


 


  






 




 



 
 

 








     

         

   

   



  

     



      

 







 

3 3

3 3

3
3 3

 = 162

SOL SOL

RE7

SOL RE7

https://www.free-scores.com


20

25

32

40

Fl.

Pf.

Fl.

Fl.

Pf.

Pf.

Fl.

Pf.





   



 

           

  


 



 

       

  

     

  

   
    

 





   











 












 

  

  

     

 
 
 

 

  

 

   
  


 


 

 

 

      
 






















































 




 
 

 





  

 




 


 

 
 



     

         


   

 
 
 

  

 

   

   


 

 
 




     

   



3 3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3

3
3

3

3

3 3

3

3

SOL LAm RE7

SOL SOL

RE7

SOL

1. 2.

2

https://www.free-scores.com


47

54

60

64

Fl.

Pf.

Fl.

Fl.

Pf.

Pf.

Fl.

Pf.

            


       




   
        

              

   

 

   

       

 

   

 

   

     

   







 









 
 





 



 





 

 



      





































  


  

 


  


  

 

 



  



 
  

 




   

      

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

     













  













  













3 3
3 3

3 3 3

3 3

3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3

RE7

SOL RE7

SOL RE7 SOL RE7

SOL

SOL RE7

RE7

SOL RE7

  

 

3

https://www.free-scores.com

